Three-Phase Air Cooled Power Assemblies
AC Controller, Diode & Thyristor Bridges, 4 Quadrant Bridges
DARRAH’s
Bulletin 8017
800-621-0014
Darrah manufactures a complete range of isolated module heat sink assemblies designed to integrate into your
new or existing power systems. Available as AC Controllers, Diode and Thyristor Bridges. Darrah assemblies

FB - Firing Board
FU - Line Fuses
DF - DC Fuse
DL - Lem (Current or Voltage)
4Q - Reversing (Four Quadrant)
Three-Phase Uncontrolled Diode Bridge Rectifiers
Part Number
 Continuous AC Voltage Ambient
Frame Size Current  Current Rating Rating* Temp.
 MRB36018F1 600A 480V 40°C Size 1
 MRB311018F1 1100A 480V 40°C Size 2
Three-Phase Fully Controlled Thyristor Bridge Rectifier
Part Number
 Continuous AC Voltage Ambient
Frame Size Current  Current Rating Rating* Temp.
 MTB35518F1 550A 480V 40°C Size 1
 MTB36518F1 650A 480V 40°C Size 2
 MTB38018F1 800A 480V 40°C Size 2
4 Quadrant Re-Gen Bridges
Part Number
 Continuous AC Voltage Ambient
Frame Size Current  Current Rating Rating* Temp.
 MTB36018F1-4Q 600A 480V 40°C Size 1
 MTB37018F1-4Q 700A 480V 40°C Size 2
 MTB39018F1-4Q 900A 480V 40°C Size 2
Three-Phase AC Controllers
Part Number
 Continuous AC Voltage Ambient
Frame Size Current  Current Rating Rating* Temp.